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SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

LOMAX PROPERTIES AND TRADERS LTD
Financial Year: 2022-23

Sl. No. Quarter Span ' Upload Status  Upload Date Action

1 First Quarter 1st Quarter - June' Uploaded 08/10/2022 File already uploaded
2 Second Quarter  2nd Quarter - Sep’ Uploaded 19/10/2022 File already uploaded
3 \% hird Quarter 3rd Quarter - Dec’  Uploaded 17/01/2023 File already uploaded
4 Forth Quarter 4th Quarter - Mar'  Uploaded 19/04/2023 File already uploaded

httna-/flistinacompliance.cse-india.com/xbrli/SHStart
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D.isplay Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern

Company: LOMAX PROPERTIES AND TRADERS LTD (2022-23) Script: 022057

Select Quarter

<--Select Fin Quarter-->

Quarter Ending : December 2022

Particulars

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

v {—Display !

Script Code: 022057

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Vhether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of
ShareHolders

Promoter And
Promoter
Group(A)

Public(B)

Non Promoter -
Non Public(C)

Shares
underlying
DRs(C1)

Shares held by
Employee
Trusts(C2)

(A + B + C)Total

No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
No. of Equity
ShareHolders  Shares
7 237000
1 3000
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 240000

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

https://listingcompliance.cse-india.com/xbrl/SHQuarterlyReport

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

0

Total
Shares
Held

237000

3000

240000

Shares

Asa%

of Total
Total Voting
Shares Rights
98.75 237000
1.25 3000
0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0
100.00 240000

Total
As %
of
Voting
Rights

98.75

1.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Yes/No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No. of
Shares

Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms
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' ¢ No. of
No. of No. of : . Shares : Total : Shares
Fully Party  No.of | " Asa% As%  HeldIn
Paiu-Up  Paiu-Up Shares Total ' of ! Total of ‘ De-
Category of No. of Equity Equity | In Depo. Shares = Total | Voting Voting : Materialized

ShareHolders ShareHolders  Shares Shares i{Receipts gHeld

| Shares | Rights  Rights ' Forms .

- NoteC=C1+C2; GrandTotal=A+B+C;

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of SBO
Statement showing Foreign Ownership limits(Annexure B)

https:/flistingcompliance.cse-india.com/xbri/SHQuarterlyReport 2/2
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DisplayQuarterlysReport For Shareholding Pattern

Comnany: |1 NAMAY DRPADERTIERQ ANN TRANERQ L TN /2N29_272)

Category of
ShareHolders

Indian(1)

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family(a)

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)(b)

Financial
. Institutions/
. Banks(c)

Any Other (specify)
1 (d)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Foreign(2)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)(a)

kn

Government(b)
{
. Institutions(c)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor(d)

Any Other (spec\ify)l
(e) '

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding
. of Promoter and
' Promoter Group

| =A1+AN)

Shares heldby 0
Employee
Trusts(C2)

(A+B+C)Total 8

hitps://listingcompliance.cse-india.com/xbrl/SHQuarterlyReport#

No. of
Fully
Paiu-
Up
No. of Equity
ShareHolders Shares.
0 0
4 59150
0 0
0 0
3 177850
7 237000
0 0
0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
7 237000
0 0
240000 0

No. of
Partly
Paiu-
Up
Equity
Shares

Qrrint: N22NKRT

Shares Total

No. of Asa% As %
Shares Total of Total of
InDepo. Shares Total Voting  Voting
Receipts Held Shares Rights Rights
0 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 59150 24.65 59150 24.65
0 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 177850 74.10 177850 74.10
0 237000 98.75 237000 98.75
0 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0.00
0 237000 98.75 237000 98.75

0 0.00 0 0.00

240000 100.00 240000 100.00

0

No. of
Shares

Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms

1/
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No. of
Promoter And Promoter Grougo.of  No. of Shares Total  Shares
Fully Partly No. of Asa% As % Held In
Paiu-Un Paiu-Un Shares Total of Total of De-
| No. of No. of No. of
: Fully Partly Shares Total  Shares
Paiu- Paiu- No. of Asa% As % Held In
' Up “Up Shares Total of Total of De-
gy Category of No. of Equity Equity InDepo. Shares Total Voting Voting Materialized
si ShareHolders ShareHolders Shares Shares Receipts Held Shares Rights Rights Forms
Si
St Indian(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 ]
St
Individuals/Hindu 4 59150 0 0 59150 24.65 59150 24.65 0
undivided Family(a)
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/ State
Government(s)(b)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions/
__ Banks(c)
Any Other (specify) 3 177850 O 0 177850 7410 177850 74.10 0
(d)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 237000 O 0 237000 98.75 237000 98.75 0
Foreign(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals . 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)(a)
Government(b) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions(c) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Investor(d)
Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 1] 1] 0.00 0 0.00 0
(e) " =
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Total Shareholding 7 237000 O 0 237000  98.75 237000 98.75 0

of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+A)2)

https://listingcomp|iance.cse-india.com/xbrI/SHQuarterlyReport#
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[
C

/Indiag

State
Government/Governorb

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where Central
| State Government is a

- promoterc

—_ -

‘1en

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-Institutions(4)

Associate
Companies/Subsidiariesa

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
and nominee directors)b

Key Managerial
Personnelc

Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)d
Trusts where any person
belonging to 'Promoter
and Promoter Group'
category is 'trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or ‘author of
the trust'e

Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)f

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up

- to Rs. 2 lakhs.g

Resident Individual
shareholders holding

' nominal share capital in
| excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.h

Non Resident
Indians{NRI)i

Foreign Nationalsj
Foreign Companiesk

Bodies Corporatel

0

0

3000

0

0

https:/llistingcompliance.cse-india.com/xbrl/SHQuarterlyReporti

XBRL

3000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1/
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S
St
S
St
St

Indiaa

State
Government/Governorb

Shareholding by

+ Companies or Bodies

Corporate where Central
| State Government is a
promoterc

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-Institutions(4)

Associate
Companies/Subsidiariesa

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
and nominee directors)b

Key Managerial
Personnelc

Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)d

Trusts where any person
belonging to 'Promoter
and Promoter Group'
category is 'trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or "author of
the trust'e

Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)f

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up

- to Rs. 2 lakhs.g

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.h

Non Resident
Indians(NRI)i

Foreign Nationalsj
Foreign Companiesk

Bodies Corporatel

-

0

3000

0

https:/flistingcompliance.cse-india.com/xbrl/SHQuarterlyReport#
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3000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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MWR@pen For Shareholding Pattern

Cromnanv: | NRMAY DRPNDERTIEQ ANIN TRANERQ 1 TN /2N29_22)

! No. of No. of
Fully Partly

No. of

Paiu-Up Paiu-Up Shares

Category of No. of Equity Equity
! ShareHolders ShareHolders Shares  Shares
Custodian/DR 0 0 0
I Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If

Available)(1)

Employee Benefit 0 0 0
y Trust (under SEBI

(Share based
1 Employee Benefit)

Regulations, 2014)
' (2)

! Total 0 0 0
NonPromoter- Non

! Public
Shareholding (C) =

' (©(M+C)2)

In Depo.
Receipts

0

Total
Shares
Held

Qrrint: N22NKR7

Shares

Asa%

of Total
Total Voting
Shares Rights

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Summary statement holding_of specified securities

No. of No. of

Fully Partly
Paiu-Up Paiu-Up
Category of No. of Equity Equity
ShareHolders ShareHolders Shares Shares
Promoter And 7 237000 0
Promoter
Group(A)
Public(B) N 3000 0
Non Promoter- 0 0 0
Non Public(C)
Shares 0 ‘ 0 0
underlying
DRs(C1)
Shares heldby 0 = 0 0
Employee
Trusts(C2)
(A+B+C)Total 8 240000 0

https://listingcompliance.cse-india.com/xbri/SHQuarterlyReport#

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

0

Total
Shares
Held

237000

3000

240000

Shares

Asa%

of Total
Total Voting

Shares  Rights

98.75 237000

1.25 3000
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

100.00 240000

Total
As %
of
Voting
Rights

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
As %
of
Voting
Rights

98.75

1.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of
Shares

Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms

{ Close

No.of

Shares

Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms
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Non-Promoter Non-Public Sheeehbldenso. of
Fully Partly No. of
Paiu-Un Paju-Un. Shares Total

No. of No. of
Fully Partly

' Paiu-Up Paiu-Up

gt Category of No. of Equity = Equity
si ShareHolders ShareHolders ' Shares '@ Shares
Gl '
‘gt Custodian/DR 0 0 0
gt Holder - Name of i

DR Holders (If

Available){1)
Employee Benefit - 0 0 0
Trust (under SEBI |
. (Share based ;
Employee Benefit)
. Regulations, 2014)
()

Total 0 0 0
NonPromoter- Non

Public

Shareholding (C) = :

(CHN)+(C)2)

https:/Nlistingcompliance.cse-india.com/xbrl/SHQuarterlyReport#

No. of
Shares Total

‘ InDepo. Shares
. Receipts Held

0 0
0 0
0 0

Shares
Asa%
of

Shares
Asa%
of
Total

- Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

Total
Voting

" Rights

Total
As %
of

Total
As %
of
Voting

" Rights

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of
Shares
Held In
De-
No. of
Shares
Held In
De-
Materialized
Forms



