

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

LOMAX PROPERTIES AND TRADERS LTD

Financial Year: 2022-23

Sl. No.	Quarter	Span	Upload Status	Upload Date	Action
1	First Quarter	1st Quarter - June'	Uploaded	08/10/2022	File already uploaded
2	Second Quarter	2nd Quarter - Sep'	Uploaded	19/10/2022	File already uploaded
3	✓ Third Quarter	3rd Quarter - Dec'	Uploaded	17/01/2023	File already uploaded
4	Forth Quarter	4th Quarter - Mar'	Uploaded	19/04/2023	File already uploaded

Display Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern

Company: LOMAX PROPERTIES AND TRADERS LTD (2022-23) Script: 022057

Select Quarter

<--Select Fin Quarter-->

Display

Quarter Ending : December 2022

Script Code: 022057

Particulars	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De-Materialized Forms
Promoter And Promoter Group(A)	7	237000	0	0	237000	98.75	237000	98.75	0
Public(B)	1	3000	0	0	3000	1.25	3000	1.25	0
Non Promoter - Non Public(C)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shares underlying DRs(C1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shares held by Employee Trusts(C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(A + B + C)Total	8	240000	0	0	240000	100.00	240000	100.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De-Materialized Forms
Note C = C1 + C2; Grand Total = A + B + C;									

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of SBO

Statement showing Foreign Ownership limits(Annexure B)

Display Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern

Company: LOMAX PROPERTIES AND TRADERS LTD (2022-23) Scrip: 022057

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares.	No. of Partly Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De-Materialized Forms
Indian(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family(a)	4	59150	0	0	59150	24.65	59150	24.65	0
Central Government/ State Government(s)(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Financial Institutions/ Banks(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (specify) (d)	3	177850	0	0	177850	74.10	177850	74.10	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	237000	0	0	237000	98.75	237000	98.75	0
Foreign(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)(a)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Government(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Institutions(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Portfolio Investor(d)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (specify) (e)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	237000	0	0	237000	98.75	237000	98.75	0
Shares held by Employee Trusts(C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(A + B + C)Total	8	240000	0	0	240000	100.00	240000	100.00	0

Promoter And Promoter Group		No. of Fully Paid-Up	No. of Partly Paid-Up	No. of Shares	Total	Shares As a % of	Total	Total As % of	No. of Shares Held In De-
Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De-Materialized Forms
Indian(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family(a)	4	59150	0	0	59150	24.65	59150	24.65	0
Central Government/ State Government(s)(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Financial Institutions/ Banks(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (specify) (d)	3	177850	0	0	177850	74.10	177850	74.10	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	237000	0	0	237000	98.75	237000	98.75	0
Foreign(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)(a)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Government(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Institutions(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Portfolio Investor(d)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (specify) (e)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	237000	0	0	237000	98.75	237000	98.75	0

Indiaa									
State Government/Governorb	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoterc	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Non-Institutions(4)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Associate Companies/Subsidiariesa	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)b	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Key Managerial Personnelc	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)d	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'e	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)f	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Resident Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.g	1	3000	0	0	3000	1.25	3000	1.25	0
Resident Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.h	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Non Resident Indians(NRI)i	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Nationalsj	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Companiesk	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Bodies Corporatel	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Indiaa									
State Government/Governorb	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoterc	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Non-Institutions(4)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Associate Companies/Subsidiariesa	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)b	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Key Managerial Personnelc	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)d	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'e	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)f	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Resident Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.g	1	3000	0	0	3000	1.25	3000	1.25	0
Resident Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.h	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Non Resident Indians(NRI)i	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Nationalsj	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Companiesk	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Bodies Corporatel	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Display Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern

Company: LOMAX PROPERTIES AND TRADERS LTD (2022-23) Script: 022057

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De-Materialized Forms
Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) (2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De-Materialized Forms
Promoter And Promoter Group(A)	7	237000	0	0	237000	98.75	237000	98.75	0
Public(B)	1	3000	0	0	3000	1.25	3000	1.25	0
Non Promoter - Non Public(C)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shares underlying DRs(C1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shares held by Employee Trusts(C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(A + B + C)Total	8	240000	0	0	240000	100.00	240000	100.00	0

Non-Promoter Non-Public Shareholders									
Category of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	No. of		No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De-Materialized Forms
		Fully Paid-Up	Partly Paid-Up						
Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) (2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0